FED. ROAD STATE PROJ. NO. FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL

DIST. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS

11/ 1/ n 11/ n i N
b 92 6 TR Hawal | Haw. | 3608-01-12M | 2012 | 8 3/
o T P 0° GENERAL NOTES
& | NS
i i N 5 I. All hardware, posts and fasteners shall be hot-dip zinc
< - I!I — i A 14" | coated galvanized after fabrication. No punching, drilling or
Ny |:[e__ e'd Hole | | I j . . cutting will be permitted after galvanizing.
R \JF:WL / L s B et I S r L~ 34" hole 2. Where condifions require, special post lengths in increments
So| R B 5 | 4;4 of 6 inches may be specified.
~° b . ; - 3. All fasteners, posts, and rail elements (i.e. FBBO3, PWEO],
H ™~ ; ,—V RWMO2b, efc.) shall conform to the latest edition and
N H | amendments of "A Guide to Standardized Highway Barrier
~ L i 7%" Rail Hardware”, a report prepared and approved by the
17" | 13 : Y AASHT O-AGC-ART BA Joint Cooperative Committee, Subcommittee
8 | <9 NN\ On New Highway Materials, Task Force 13 Report. Dimensions
T o 216" | 21" ,/,,\ 414" of fastners, posts and rail elements have been converted from
AN oy 7 \€43/,6~ metric units into their present form. |
5%" 7% All exterior corners 6" 4. The Recycled Plastic Block or Offset Block shall be approved
8 15" radius by the State.
TOPR 5. All new guardrail systems (system consists of fotal length of
SIDE RECYCLED POLYETHYLENE gua(c{rai/ including both end freatments) shall include the
RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT (TYPE I) OF FSET BLOCK (TYPE 1) Additional Paved Area.
6. After the guardrail posts are installed in the paved area,
the Contractor shall fill/seal around each guardrail post
Offset Block or Blockout 4 Offset Block or Blockout and all cracks in the paved area caused during the guardrail
Cuardrajl— post installation. If required by the inspector/engineer, the
Guardrail Post Contractor shall tamper the paved area around the guardrail
\ P A o post prior fo filling/sealing. All costs associated with this
Strong Post Wz S f===z=3py work shall not be paid for separately, but shall be considered
(PWED!) P | m ! incidental fo the various guardrail items.
(PWEO2) /W/ FBBO3 guardrail bolt & © Fill/seal around post /. When standards for the fill slope area cannot be mef, a site
B with recessed nut ~ (See Note No. 6) specific, engineer approved design may be used.
& T / Pl AN 8. New AC. pavement at guardrails shall extend 6 feet longi-
h — fudinally beyond terminal ends.
oo Additional 9. Reflector Markers (RM-5) mounted on guardrails shall be
Paved Shoulder Paved Area* | spaced every 25 feet. Spacing of RM-5's on Horizontal
o Curves shall comply with Table II1I-1 of the MUTCD. RM-5's
A 10 shall not be installed on Terminal Sections. RM-5 on new
E xploded View v guardrail shall be incidental to guardrail pay item.
(Rail and washer notf shown) |
| 2-0" Min.
STEEL POST AND BLOCK DETAIL === —m ”"5:‘:‘:‘:‘:‘}%@‘ Grade # Compact
| < | at Fill Area
(See Nofe No. 7) |
’ DIMENSION
XJ I l , l 5 Reflector Marker (RM-5) - Reflector | Guardral e GUARDRAIL TYPE T
..... S Facing Traffic (Mounted on Guardrail Bolt) Type [I] or 1V Refrorefiective Ciller | Strong Post W-Beam 9% | 1-6"
R Sheefing (High Intensity) Slope Break Point
3 Con't. / / Strong Post Rubrail (W-Beam) 2-0" | 1-6"
E ~ ] = = J& Modified or Strong Post Thrie Beam | 2-0" | 2-0"
g | +\#_T .
s %%% . Fill Slope |
: é Pav,f. Il ” lyz ’ M/ n./ 2:7 MaXf) STATE OF HAWAII
E* < S Desi gn I AC Pav f" ) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
:::Egz é‘ Mix No. IV Round/'ng st ~_ HIGHWAYS DIVISION
FEHEIE > Xxisting -
Eéggég & Slot " X 2" ;Drio/r¢fo installing Af(,; Mix. éVo, 1V, , - Ground GUARDRAIL DETAILS ¢ NOTES
v g evel € remove vegetation and compac
18 || s existing ground to 95% compaction. HANA HIGHWAY RESURFACING _
i e 1|3 Galvanized Steel £1 EVATION Vicinity of Waikani Bridge to Kapaula Bridge
i (8" Min. Thickness) Project No. 360B-01-12M
REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-5) DETAIL AND TYPICAL INSTALLATION TYPICAL GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION Scale: NTS Date: December, 201

SHEET No. /| OF 6 SHEETS

8

r8,/21/01




DATE

DRAWN BY X
TRACED BY
NOTE BOOK | npgiGNED BY X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY

PLAN

tdl.ruby/guardrail/wbeamsp.dgn  (standard plan TE-50 r03/06/87)

ré/13/01

Y ” e = DisT No. | STATE | PROuNo. | KBERL | S T | O e
v Offset Block or Blockout NOTE: *(4_)! S X 5% o v | 3600i72w 202 |5 3
Guardrail — All Holes are W6x8.5 —— i |
s PWEO! 34" Dia. Structural || . e X 3w 1
| Shape RS ® %" x 2l4" Post Bolt
A | fEE=EEEs :w" il i \— ] Slot (typ.) —\
O
L | —Y 578// 3/ 7 ‘? / |
1" 17 2/8 " L 8
s ol 7% |5k N e \
- I DESIGNATOR | L
_ " » N ‘QH@‘ FBBOI 13" Ble” R (typ.) ~ \
© o FBBO2 0" v R i
1] N ¥
PLAN : \ o101 FBBO3 10" ~ s :
-— PWEO! v 11 H —-i
F\’WMOZEI | X —{!)_ é)._ < ,// Dia. X %6// '
\ ]fOffsef Block or Blockout i H : NS %od. ,(/fe,?vy Recess both :
¢ FBBO! e ¥ N ex Nu \ sides |
Splice Bolts | NES ! o w | 5
B 5 L I = P
— g — - —- :—:-:—:-:—:—:—qID - | - I //_loll
| | —
FBB03 , — —p —_
| Ground 4 _ _ ~Ground B BASE METAL
S | Line } || é Line Va 6" DESIGNATOR | 110k NESS
@ . AT — — TV v RWB0!a 12 Gauge
=~ PWED! | i - % :~;-U~;-: GUARDRAIL BOLTS AND
Ground ?" i RECESSED NUT W-BEAM BACK-UP-PLATE (RWBOIa)
Line 1
N ] Il
v /
SIDE FRONT
W-BEAM STRONG POST (PWEOI)
ELEVATION
6/_ 3// ,
STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL :
(SGR04a) ® : ®
AVANe : ©
- 7
6/_3// 1_ @ % " X Zyz .
¢ Rail bolt hole ¢ Rail bolt hole | Post Bolt Slot 3 f 7 ©
8- 580/ FBBO2
Splice Bolts —\_n /‘RWMOZa | o
0w T s
A ok it %
(80 y . y =
% RWBOla/ Lap in direction—/ |
=~ /—Ground Line of fraffic ' '
pESIGNATOR | B47E METAL | 136"
T pweos ' ' RWMO2a | 12 Gauge
o o o | DEPARTMET\.IT'?TE: FT;AAVI:I‘:‘:“PORTATION
F1EVATION | 2 SPACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL (RWMOZa) HIGHIVAYS BIVISION
STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL
STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH | HANA HIGHWAY RESURFACING
RECYCLED OFFSET BLOCK OR PLASTIC BLOCKOUT vicin'ly of Walkanl Bridge fo Kapaula bridge
~ Project No. 360B-01-12M
Scale: NTS Date: December, 2011

SHEET No. 2 OF 6  SHEETS

9




FED. ROAD FISCAL | SHEET
DIST. NO. STATE PROJ. NO. YEAR NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

-Attach rubrail fo rear of post

with Rail bolt-Galv. (hot-dip HAWAN | HAW. | 360B-01-12M | 2012 | 10 3

zinc coated) %"% x 4" long

bolt and nut General Notes

. A 6: or flatter slope is desireable.
However, a sfeeper or flafter existing
slope may be used.

50,_011

Al re
nt for TyPe A Z

Field bend Height of guardrail may be fapered

down in elevation to maintain 3-8"

[imit of PY™®
maximum height.

e varies 10 fit field conditions

istanc ; f
B 72" (min.) tfo — D’STaL,'mﬁ of Payment for Rubrail Top of CU D
Warranting Feature ‘_I 3. All posts are 8-0" in length from
where the guardrail flares away from
Yoo oF FII £nd anchorage _\\ the shoulder back to the post anchor.

B - Posts for the post anchor are 6-0”
long.

Variable Paved Gutter offsets may be

DATE

TRACED BY
DESIGNED BY _X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

5'-3" S E e @ used to fit field conditions.
I-‘——H ) Measured along T

; 7P ; ; ; _ rail face Paved Gurter 5. The Guardrail Posts shall be located

N4 L o away from the gutter/swale invert.

ge o
Paved Shoulder 6. All fasteners, posts, blocks and rail
elements shall conform to the lafest
A I g C—— D —— edition and amendments of "A Guide to

Standardized Highway Barrier Rail
Hardware,” a report prepared and
approved by the AASHTO-AGCART BA

PLAN

Design speed a:h

mph Segj s;?;aefh nos.f Zdtr; 3’/ for Joint Cooperative Committee.
66 [5:1 61 ditoh foresiope 1619t of guardrail is parallel Height of guardrail tapers rali-ariachment deralis
62 13:1 ' ‘D/ fo roadway grade fo end anchorage
56 [2:]
ya -

50 11:1 T I I i = = f f f T I I I
43 10:] L I e I I / [ ! I I ! I I [
37 9:/ Rubrail

Concrete block anchor
3/ 7l

Post anchor/

ELEVATION (Profile Along Rail)

Paved
i Area
B ~ Shoulder |

" Paved Paved Gutter, _ _ Paved _,_Guftter, Type 2 or 7 _, __Paved __,_ Gutter, Type 2 or 7 _
e . Shoulder _ Varies  _ Varies Shoulder Varies Varies
8 e Y B | ' . O\/er
}”4 I*K /-0 ik nnﬂ-o
L] | 6
(i
1_Qu _Qu | /(
. 3-8" Max. :: 3-8" Max. l:——~—S7‘ee/ Post X
] ) | ) Concrefe block oep AT o T R TATION
Section A-A Section B-B Section C-C or post anchor HIGHWAYS DIVISION

(With Rubrail) (With Rubrail)

[YPE “A” FLARE
HANA HIGHWAY RESURFACING

ORIGINAL |SURVEY PLOTTED BY
PLAN DRAWN BY X

NOTE BOOK

ddx.x
No. _X-dgn

tdl.ruby/quardrail /g4grveeditch.dgn (standard plan TE-58 07/01/86, TE-59 rll/03/89 # TE-60 07/01/86)

r8/21/01

BACKSLOPE ANCHOR TERMINAL (WITH 6:1 PAVED GUTTER AND
[YPE "A” FLARE)

Vicinity of Waikani Bridge fo Kapaula Bridge

Project No. 360B-01-12M

Scale: NTS

Date: December, 2011

SHEET No.

3 OF

SHEETS

10




/33/4//

A

2y2 " 2%// 2// 2//

A

—
T

/
!
|
!

[— 1" x 134" slots (typ.)

| |

=
[N
Y
®\ @ i
A
-FY) ~
N
N T £\ A | ﬁ
Ut N - |
o2
<
g an |
—CJ\ :koﬂ
| 2
1 !
¢ of post
13”8 hole (only if
778// 5%1/ p/afe [5 bO/fed fO ,DOSTS)

!

A

DATE

(standard plan TE-58 07,/01/86, TE-59 rll/03/89 # TE-60 07/01/86)

DESIGNED BY X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

DRAWN BY X
TRACED BY

ddx.x
X.dgn

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY
PLAN

NOTE BOOK

No.

r3/01/99 tdl.ruby/quardrail/g4det2.dgn

Steel Plate - 15"

(Hot-dip Zinc Coated Galvanized
Welded or Bolfed to Post)

/
_Je
1%"

"8 hole

Square Washer
(Ie" Thick - Hot-dip
Zinc Coated Galvanized)

Steel post (PWEOI) —

3 - 7%"8 holes to be field ——
drilled in rail and aftached
to steel plate with 73" hex
bolts 1" long with square

washer

ol
[O]

e
1"8 holes to be field drilled /
in rail and through post flange. g
Attach to steel plate with / & of post
%" hex bolts 2" long
with square washer Front View
N2
Z%’;gé%:
Steel post (PWEQI) —"\\:

3 - %"% holes to be field —
drilled in rail and affached

fo steel plate with 73"% hex
bolts 18" long with square
washer

Jo] [0l |
1% holes to be field drilled | reor post
in rail and through post flange.
Attach fo steel plate with Front View

7"% hex bolts 2" long

with square washer

Offset Block
or Blockout

22//

/"
37

]

!

A

878 "

"

b
I |
1" steel plate ?

Elevation

RUBRAIL ANCHOR DETAILS

Steel post (PWEO!)

60" long

!

7//

=N

}

i

/

/

!

_E levation

POST ANCHOR DETAILS

BACKSLOPE ANCHOR TERMINAL END ANCHORAGE DETAILS

[YPE "A" FLARE)

Drill extra "jg"® hole
in post flange each side

A ™6

87/8 7

'
16”

Bolt plate fo post
with 4 - %"%
hex bolts 2" long
with hex nuts

FED. ROAD FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL
DIST. NO. STATE PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS

HAWAII HAW.

360B-01-12M | 2012 11 3

Steel post (PWEOI)

/ 6-0" long

Drill extra 3”@ hole
in post flange each side

Bolt plate to post
with 4 - %"%
hex bolts 2" long
with hex nuts

Nofe:

All fasteners, posts, blocks and rail
elements shall conform to the lafest
edition and amendments of “A Guide fo
Standardized Highway Barrier Rail
Hardware,” a report prepared and
approved by the AASHT O-AGCART BA
Joint Cooperative Commitfee.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

TYPE "A” FLARE

HANA HIGHWAY RESURFACING
Vicinity of Waikani Bridge to Kapaula Bridge
Project No. 360B-01-12M

Scale: NTS Date: December, 2011
SHEET No. 4 OF 6 SHEETS

1




DATE

(standard plan TE-58 07/01/86, TE-59 rll/03/89 ¢ TE-60 07/01/86)

BY X
TRACED BY
ED BY X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

DRAWN
NOTE BOOK | hugiGN

X.dgn

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY
ddx.x

PLAN

No.

r3/01/99 ftdl.ruby/guardrail/g4detl.dgn

Steel post (PWEOQ!)
W-Beam rail T\ /— |
Offset Block or 4

Blockout
Plan
Offset Block
or Blockout /‘ Steel post (FWEO!)
! }
2w J
= !
% |
30} b Y
\‘ %
\\\\
: | V//X\\%\\%\\
o
o
| |
| r
—/
—\
| |
l |
l I
I B &
Elevation

STEEL POST GUARDRAIL
WITH RUBRAIL

End of insert fo

1"

be closed _\’I h

T'hreaded inserts for
M24 x 50 galv. hex
head cap screws
Cap screws fo be

threaded a min. 48 mm

Inserts threaded min
of 45 mm

(=

~
~

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

Ye? bars to be
welded fo inserts

CONCRETE BLOCK ANCHOR

3/_ 0//

!

4//

-l el

8//

2/_ 0//

8//

Il
I
Anchor assembly for threaded F === === ===
inserts (see detail this sheet) \ i
\1\
Plan

e e et

4//

3 - #4 Hoops
2/_6// X ]/_6//

T'erminal connectfor RWEQ?
4// o
e ~ /

[

(S

b o

>
G
S
(G

l

2/_ 0//

Elevation

CONCRETE BLOCK ANCHOR

AW 3 -#4 bars 16" long

(2’ X 2 X 3)

BACKSLOPE ANCHOR TERMINAL END ANCHORAGE DETAILS

[YPE "A” FLARE)

FED. ROAD FISCAL | SHEET | TOTAL
DIST. NO. STATE PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS

HAWAII HAW. | 360B-01-12M | 2012 12 3

Nofe:

All fasteners, posts, blocks and rail
elements shall conform to the latest
edition and amendments of "A Guide fo
Standardized Highway Barrier Rail
Hardware,” a report prepared and
approved by the AASHTO-AGCART BA
Joint Cooperative Committee.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

TYPE "A" FLARE

HANA HIGHWAY RESURFACING
Vicinity of Waikani Bridge fo Kapaula Bridge
Project No. 360B-01-12M

Scale: NTS Date: December, 2011
SHEET No. 5 OF 6 SHEETS

12




DATE

SURVEY PLOTTED BY
DRAWN BY _X
TRACED BY
DESIGNED BY X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGIN AL
PLAN
NOTE BOOK
ddx.x
X.dgn

8/1/00 tdl/ruby/quardrail/et2000p.dgn

No.

FED. ROAD FISCAL | SHEET | TOTAL
. STATE PROJ. NO.
NOTE DIST. NO. YEAR NO. | SHEETS

PC 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST #

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 12-6" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 12-6" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL

12 GA x 12-6" |G BEAM GUARDRAIL

12 GA x 126" LG

INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO ROADWAY EDGE LINF. Q
WHEN TAPER IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER, T | ASSEMBLY CABLE PC 30006 wawan | Haw. | 360B-01-12M | 2012 | 13 | 3
A 50: TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS g|= PC 39756 STRUT 5 x
ALLOWABLE. S|IS PC 7826 BEARING PLATE
| | , | , PC 704A CABLE ANCHOR
| GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY
T T " "FROM TRAFFIC
S | | | .
= — - ] - g
\o \ \ ; \ 4
PC 9G DEEP i PC 9G DEEP i PC 9G DEEP i PC 32G DEEP
i | ’
| 1 !

|
I
|
|
E SYSTEM LENGTH = 50-0"
I
l

[}
STANDARD LINE Poér@ TRAFFIC

S S S | =
o\

S e W 1 =
© )
e W=
&
®

CROM POST # 9 i 6-3" 6-3" i 6-3" 6-3" i 6-3" ; 6-3" ; 6-3" i 6-3"
i i | | I [}
%" dia. x 1%" LG HGR.,| | 5% dia. x 14" G HGR. | %" dia. x 1" LG HGR. || D0 NOT ATTACH RAIL TO | %" dia. x 1" LG HGR. | %" dia. x 1%" HEX HD BOLT
SPLICE BOLTS ¢ NUTS!| | SPLICE BOLTS ¢ NUTS 171 SPLICE BOLTS ¢ NUTS 1| POST BLOCKS e RAIL ! SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS !} | \W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER
N 1N I §P¢LI%ES (AT POSTS #3, | 1N \# HEX NUT
| ! A i
1 % H | | ; ;“ ¥ +—] i FB—%'-
3 !9 Ul ! o i N a1 ¢! ———
N %r__h__::: : I IR A 11 | ades i
T T
Nk o ! . | DO NOT ATTACH | R
& - " u RAIL TO POST #2
— = = 2\
| 82\ - l 02\ l ml T - N7\ 1 l SEE DETAIL "K"
B X ! N N '"“~BOLTS MUST BE INSTALLED ! ! N ! '
¥ X ¥ X X | 2% INOICATED 10 INauRE B ! BILL OF MATERIAL
. |
! B 2 | | | | PROPER RAIL FIT B | IAFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY, |
N ! TY CRIPT ION
% | § ¥ % % ! USURE IT IS TAUT M0 |1 | C SR 0
NOTES: 1 L L L L L J LJ ! ' HAS NOT RELAXED. ! 96 | 3 |12 GA/12%6"/6'3"/S (GUARDRAIL)
° A N ! 326 | 1 |12 GA/126"/6'3"/S ANC (GUARDRAIL)
1) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST *# I, \ - » 704A | 1 | CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
2.) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST BLOCKS AT PC 338724 POSTS (UPPER) i 5 ! : 7826 | 1 |5/8" x 8" x 8" BEARING PLATE
GUARDRAIL LAP SPLICES. (AT POSTS #3, 5 ¢ 7) PC 33874A POSTS (LOWER) L 5 | 9954 | 1 | E7-2000 PLUS EXTRUDER
3) THE 5" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, 8 30006 | 1| | CABLE 3/4" x 66"
BEHIND THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED ,
AUFACTUR soiae | 35 (55 HEX T
4.) MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE | — -
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL. 33606 | 32 |5/8" dia. x 11/4" SPLICE BOLT
35006 | 6 |5/8" dia. x 10" POST BOLT
__—PC 33872A POST (UPPER) %" dia. x 2%" HEX HD BOLT 37016 | 19 | 3/4" WASHER
T,/ wéxa5 W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER ;
UNDER HEX NUT " INSTALL W/ HEAD ON STRUT I W6 x 85 37166 | 1 | 3/4" dia. x 3" HEX HD BOLT
u SIDE W/ WASHER ¢ LOCKWASHER - -
SEE NOTE BELOW i UNDER HEX NUT . 39006 | 2 I WASHER
i "
%" dia. x 10" LG H.G.R. BOLT | | o Vintntelel A / ‘~| PC3000G CABLE 39006 | 2 |1 HEX nuT
(ng_r E/% Triygf WASHER , g ;/ | i ﬁgfxg%yeﬁwvﬁ’s”/fm 53068 | ¢ |RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT OR
49//_ ’ ]ID 7} < 3 HeEx Nt OFFSET BLOCK
o PER I PC 33872A POST o \/ < doob | 19 15/8 WASHER
PC 33872A POST (UPPER) ! ;
/ W6 x 8.5 (UPPER) W6 x 85 ; FC 338156 STROT R, y ;’gggg é 3; g ’L'— ggfg‘; /:’Q:HE RS
" ” o " 1"
- K dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT
RECYCLED PLASTIC 1= PC 33873A POST (LOWER) " W/ WASHER LOCKWASHER " ,
OFFSET BLOCK | J SEE DETAIL "H" | 1 46996 | 16 | 3/4" LOCKWASHER
L T VIEW "H-H" " £ 3373A POST (LOWER) 63216 | 16 |3/8" dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT
DETA]L ”D” N nyn ) 6405G | 18 | 3/8" HEX NUT
- DE Z;’gg . )K 33871A | 1 | ET2000 HBA POST *# TOP
N | 338724 7 | ET2000 HBA POST #2-#8 TOP
8 \ PC 338744 POST (LOWER) (R TRAFFIC SIDE 33673A| 2 | ET2000 HBA POST *+2 BOTTOM
i Wé X 85 PC 7626 BEARING PLATE 8" x %" x 8" 33874A| 6 |ET2000 HBA POST #3-#8 BOTTOM
_———— TRAFFIC . — 338756 | 1 | 6-6" ANGLE STRUT ET HBA
] N i TRAFFIC SIDE \MI‘
'—’\I\Tr/ = : :: STATE OF HAWAII
B v : ::_: DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
NOTE: ) H :'?_::@q_:___' HIGHWAYS DIVISION
SECTION "A-A" IS SIMILAR @ POST #3, 5 ¢ 7. - = him - - ol (S Bl n &
EXCEPT RAIL IS NOT ATTACHED. - o N b FT.L;? w“’l ET-2000 PLUS
VAR N
SECTION "A-A" , '"n"-\ S o i J HANA HIGHWAY RESURFACING
— ) 3" dia. x 2" HEX | %" dia._x 2" HEX 3JACK 2.3 WASHLRS ON ! L o .
VP e FOSTS .6 # 8 AD BOIT WZWASHER, 1] HD BOLT W/ WASHER, L 7 dia. BOLT BETWEEN / Vicinity of Waikani Bridge fo Kapaula Bridge
HEX NUT - HEX NUT ALLOW STRUT TO PASS VIEW "K-K" Project No. 360B-01-12M
g SECTION "B-B - Scale: NTS Date: December, 2011
V] E W D’D (POST #2) (POST *2)

SHEET No. 6 OF 6 SHEETS

13




	00_Page_08.tif
	00_Page_09.tif
	00_Page_10.tif
	00_Page_11.tif
	00_Page_12.tif
	00_Page_13.tif

